Applications:
Suitable for commercial, retail and institutional applications including cafeterias, gymnasiums, factories and warehouses.
LED LINEAR HIGH BAY (LHB06)LED LINEAR HIGH BAY (LHB06)
FEATURES
Cold-rolled steel plate corrosion-resistant housing
Ultra-Compact, sturdy design saves on freight cost and space
Superior light distribution and uniformity
●

Mounting With Steel Wire Rope Surface MountingConduit Pendant Mount
MOUNTING
ORDERING GUIDE Example: AO-LHB06-90-LV-40K-CD-M-B-S
Fixture Type
90         90W
130
130W
175 170W
210      210W4
270      270W
300    300W
145    145W
185      185W
225      225W4
278     278W
310 310W
LHB06
AO-
Linear High Bay
Series
Note: 1. Pendant/surface mounting is not supported when an emergency battery is installed.
  2. 90W and 130W use 8W Emergency Battery; 175W, 210W, 270W, 300W use 15W Emergency Battery.
 3. Aisle optics only optional with 210W and 225W selectable CCT and Wattage.
 4. 210W and 225W only have DDK option for selectable CCT and Wattage.
Wattage
LV    120-277V
HV 347/480V
Voltage
M          Motion
Sensor
Blank Without
Sensor
Sensor (Option)
B            Emergency
Battery
Blank Without
Emergency Battery
Backup Battery (Option)
S             With 6KV
Surge Protector
Blank Without
Surge
Protector
Surge Protector
CD   Clear Diffuser
PD   Prismatic Diffuser
AL3   Aisle Optic
(Textured)
Lens
40K   4000K
50K   5000K
DDK Adjustable
Color
Temp.
CCT Internal Code
Blank
Alphanumeric
347 N. Church Street      Ripley, WV 25271
Phone: 304-786-4055      Email: info@alphaomegalighting.com
Alpha Omega Lighting Speciifcations are subject to change without notice.
Updated 01-17-2024
ACCESSORIES (Optional)
Emergency Battery Backup
USE: 15W, 2000lm, 90min.
Steel Wire Rope
USE: Chain mounting.
Pendant Hanger
USE: Pendant with
3/4” conduit.
Wire Guards
PIR Sensor, 120-277V
PIR sensor: BRI823-B-D